
Plush Souvenir Collection
2025/2026

A division of Creature Comforts Toys Inc.

For Order Entry
Send All Orders to;
kswee@aol.com or 
Call 303-829-4036
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3-5
20791 Moose

3-6
20792 Black Bear

3-7
20793 Husky

3-8
20794 Sloth

3-9
20790 Unicorn

COLLECTION

3-2
10582 Purple Moose 6"

3-3
10581 Pink Moose 6"

3-4
10580 Brown Moose 6"

3-1
10583 Mint Moose 6"

NEW!

3-1
10583 Mint Moose 6"

NEW!
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4-9
42800 Honey Black Bear 9"

4-10
42801 
Honey Black Bear
Keychain 3.5" 4-11

72001 Big Monty Moose 12"

4-5
12186
Big Maury Moose 14"

4-7
12184
Barry Black Bear 12"

4-8
12183
Barry Black Bear 8"

4-6
12185
Maury Moose 8"

4-4
86004 Dino 7.5"

4-3
86005 Unicorn 7.5"

NEW!

Part of the 

4-2
86008 Black Bear 7.5"

4-1
86007 Moose 7.5"

We look
great in

tees!
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5-1
64018 Moose & Baby 9"

5-2
44018 Black Bear & Baby 9"

5-4
54018 Polar Bear & Baby 9"

5-3
94018 Husky & Baby 9"

5-5
18018 Puffin & Baby 9"

New “Traditional” Design
Bigger, Softer & Cuter!

Hugs From...

We may have
your namedrop.
Please enquire.
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6-1
71718
Black Bear & Moose Huggers 7"

6-2
71719
Husky & Polar Bear Huggers 7"

6-3
71720
Beaver & Brown Bear Huggers 7"

Northwood Friends

6-4
65019 Floppy Moose 6"
65018 Big Floppy Moose 9"

6-7
95019 Floppy Husky 6"
95018 Big Floppy Husky 9"

6-6
45019 Floppy Black Bear 6"
45018 Big Floppy Black Bear 9"

6-5
55019 Floppy Polar Bear 6"
55018 Big Floppy Polar Bear 9"

NEW!

Floppy Collection

6-8
37010 Floppy Moose 8”

6-9
37011 Floppy Moose 10”

6-10
37012 Floppy Moose 12”

NEW!

Two
Sizes!



7

7-3
84206 Black Bear 
Squishy Ball 6"

7-4
84207 Moose 
Squishy Ball 6" 7-5

84208 Beaver 
Squishy Ball 6"

7-6
84205 Husky 
Squishy Ball 6" 7-7

84209 Polar Bear 
Squishy Ball 6"

Squishy CollectionSquishy CollectionSquishy CollectionSquishy Collection

7-2
84202 Big Black Bear Squishy Pillow 20"
84204 Black Bear Squishy Pillow 15"

7-1
84201 Big Moose Squishy Pillow 20"
84203 Moose Squishy Pillow 15"

6-5
55019 Floppy Polar Bear 6"
55018 Big Floppy Polar Bear 9"

7-8
71110           

Squishy Junior Moose, 9"

7-9
71111                     
Squishy Junior Black Bear, 9"

Several namedrops available. We can also customize with a t-shirt.
Please enquire

We look
good in
custom
shirts

We look
great with

ribbons
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Hoodies

9-2
63321 Hoody Black Bear  8"

9-3
63323 Hoody Husky  8"

9-4
63320 Hoody Bear 8"

9-5
63324 Hoody Polar Bear 8"

9-1
63319 Hoody Moose  8"

9-7
20570 Hoser Moose 8"

9-8
20571 Hoser Black Bear 8"

We may have
your namedrop
(or could make it

if we don't).

Hoody designs may differ from photos above.

(or could make it
if we don't).

Hosers

9-6
63322 Hoody Beaver 8"
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10-1
87021 Eagle 8"
10-1

10-4
87022 Black Bear 6"
10-4

10-2
87011 Beaver 8"

10-3
87032 Fox 8"

10-5
87019 Moose 8"

10-6
87023 Husky 8"

Cuddle PalsCuddle Pals

10-7
87006 Horse 8"

10-8
87005 Piggy 8"

10-9
87007 Cow 8"

with

Step 1
Select a Cuddle Pal

(Many more Cuddle Pals available in our 
Everyday Catalogue!)

Step 2
Select a Coloucreek Hoody

(Pink, Yellow, Orange, Baby Blue, Green, Lilac)

Step 3
Choose from our selection of namedrops.

NEW!

T-shirts
also

available

In stock primary color hoodies available on page 26.
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NEW & 
IMPROVED!

11-7
17180 Duffy Moose w/ Flap Hat  8"  

11-9
17185 Duffy Husky w/ Flap Hat 8"

11-8
17182 Duffy Black Bear w/ Flap Hat 8"

Sweater Pals

11-1
10575X                                  
Bruce the Toque Moose, Cross-flag  8"

11-2
50071 Sweater Black Bear  8"

11-3
10575 Sweater Moose  8"

11-4
17181 Duffy Moose w/ Ear Muff  8"  

11-6
17184 Duffy Husky w/ Ear Muff 8"

11-5
17183 Duffy Black Bear w/ Ear Muff 8"
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NEW & 
IMPROVED!IMPROVED!

13-2
10792 Puffin Sou'wester  8"

13-1
18018 Hug Mama & Baby, Puffin, 8"

East Coast Collection

13

13-11
70053 Louis Lobster  13”

13-12
52003 Moby Lobster 8"
71011 Big Moby Lobster 17"

13-9
13808 Lobster Hunk  4”

13-4
21151 Sou'Wester Bear 
w/ Lobster 10"

13-6
24800 Puffin 10"
13-613-5

24799 Lobster 10"
13-613-5 13-7 70706 Puffi n/Moose Peek-a-Boo Pal  6"

10792 Puffin Sou'wester  8" 13-413-4
21151 Sou'Wester Bear 13-3

30617 Perry Big Eye Puffin 9"

We can
be name
dropped

13-9
13808 Lobster Hunk  4”

13-10
70051 Ralphie Lobster, 9"

13-8
13809 Puffi n Hunk  4”
13-8
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14-7
30631 Tobey Turtle  15”

14-4
30623 Solly Seal w/ Bandana  11”

14-2
30625 Freddy Frog  15"

14-6
30628 Beluga Whale  11”

14-9
30629 Killer Whale  11”

14-5
30624 Arnie Alligator  15"
30635 Little Arnie Alligator 9"

14-3
30626 Ricky Crab  11”

14

14-6
30628 Beluga Whale  11”

14-10
30630 Shark  11”

14-8
30636 Spotted Seal  11”

14-1
30660 Flamingo 10”

NEW!
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15-1
13834 
Flamingo, 6” sitting

15-2
13823 Shark  5” 

15-4
13831P Pink Seahorse  4”

15-6
13829B Blue Octopus  5”

15-8
13827 Orca Whale  4”

15-9
13824 Turtle  5”

15-10
13820 Grey Seal  5”

15-11
13825 Crab  3”

15-12
13830 Striped Fish  5”

15-13
13826 Blue Dolphin  5”

15-5
13835 Ducky  4”

15-7
13829L Lilac Octopus  5”

15-5

15-3
13838 Rainbow Fish  5”

NEW!

15-14
13821 Big Baby Seal  5”

15-15
13836 Spotted Seal  5”

15-2

NEW!

15

NEW!
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16-2
30615 Little Big Eye Polar Bear  8”

16-3
30610 Big Eye Husky  8”
30614 Large Big Eye Husky  12”

16-4
30527 Big Eye Bison  8”

16-1
30608 Morrison Moose  8"
30612 Big Morrison Moose  12"

Big Eyes

16-7
24792 Black Bear  10"

16-6
24791 Moose  10"

16-5
24797 Husky/Beaver 10"  
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17-1
42195CO Moose Hugger
30" x 40"

17-2
42196CO Black Bear Hugger
30" x 40"

Blankey Hugger Sets
& Mini Blankey

17-3
41295 Moose Mini-blankey
16" x 16"

More blankeys featured in our Everyday Catalogue.

Long Legs

17-6
19791 Long Legs Moose  20”

17-4
19792 Long Legs Black Bear  20” 17-5

19795 Long Legs Monkey  20”
17-7
19796 Long Legs Sasquatch  20”

NEW!

NEW!

Now with 
Embroidery

Name drop bandannas available

I can be
imprinted
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18-3
30645 Big Bruno Black Bear  12"
30643 Bruno Black Bear  8"

Moose & Black Bear

18-2
62200 Petey Black Bear 14”

18-5
41719 Benjamin Black Bear 7"

18-3 18-4
30609 Big Eye Black Bear  8"
18-4

18-1
62100 Mac Moose  14”

Northwood Squishies

18-6
71112 Squishy Junior Beaver 9"

18-7
71113 Squishy Junior Husky 9"

18-8
71114 Squishy Junior Polar Bear 9"

We look
good in
custom
shirts

18
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19-1
67018 Mini Moose & Baby 7"

19-2
47018 Mini Black Bear & Baby  7"

Mini Hugs From...!

19

Made of recycled
plastic bottles

19-4
46012 Eco Beaver 9"

19-5
46011 Eco Black Bear 9"

19-6
46010 Eco Moose 9"

19-7
46013 Eco Husky 9"

Mini Hugs From...!

19-3
88018 Mini Beaver & Baby  7"

19



20

20-1
30824 White Tail Deer  9”

20-2
30825 Elk  9”

20-4
30823 Cottontail Bunny  7” 20-5

30751 Raccoon  7”

20-6
14890 Loon  7”20-3

30826 Owl  9”

20-10
14891 Canada Goose 8”
Item may vary from sample shown

20-8
30827 Antelope 8”

20-9
30828 Jackalope 8”

20-7
30829 Prairie Dog 8”

NEW
ITEMS!

20
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21-2
30622 Big Eye Horse 11"

21-3
26012 Hugo Horse  12"

21-1
30627 Charley Big Eye Horse 9”

21-5
60831 Triceratops 8"

21-6
36010 Mammoth  9”

21-4
60830 T-Rex  8"

Western Round Up

Long Long Ago......

21-7
30647 Sasquatch  10”

21-8
30650 Unicorn with Star  8”

NEW!

We look
great with
bandanas

NEW!

21-9
15000 Little Rainbow Bear 8”

NEW!
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22-9
13801                     
Lil' Hunk Squirrel  

22-8
13798 
Lil' Hunk Owl  

22-10
13802 
Lil' Hunk Bison  

22-11
13803 
Lil' Hunk Horse  

22-4
13794                      
Lil' Hunk Beaver   

22-5
13793                     
Lil' Hunk Husky   

22-6
13799
Lil' Hunk Raccoon  

22-7
13797 
Lil' Hunk Eagle 

3"

22-2
13792                     
Lil' Hunk Black Bear  

22-3
13795                    
Lil' Hunk Polar Bear   

22-1
13791                      
Lil' Hunk Moose  16 piece display box

available upon request.

22-12
13804 
Lil' Hunk Monkey  

22-14
13810                     
Lil' Hunk Panda  

22-13
13811 
Lil' Hunk Giraffe  

We can
be name
dropped

13791                      
Lil' Hunk Moose  

13792                     
Lil' Hunk Black Bear  
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23-3 70723 Moose/Beaver   6”23-2 70724 Bull/Bear  6"

23-6 70713 White Tail Deer/Black Bear  6"

23-5 70701 Polar Bear/Beaver  6"23-4 70719 T-Rex/Triceratops  6"

23-7 70700 Moose/Black Bear  6"

NEW!NEW!

23-1 70725 Jumbo Black Bear/Moose  8"

Jumbo
size.
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24-7 70721 Elephant/Donkey Party Animals 6"

24-8 66909 Audrey Airplane 7” 24-9 66910 Augie Automobile 8” 24-10 66908 Louis Locomotive 8”

Celebrate the 4th of July!

24-5 27005 Stars & Stripes 
Donkey Socks

24-6 27004 Stars & Stripes 
Elephant Socks

24-2
16101 Engineer Bear  11”

24-3
44002 Scrub Bear  9”

24-1
16102 Pilot Bear  11” 24-4

60711BS Military Bear  11”

ASK ABOUT OUR custom
IMPRINTED PROGRAM.
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25-9
84103                     
Unicorn Squishy, 11.5"

25-10
84107                     
Strawberry Squishy, 11.5"

NEW!

25-10

NEW!

25-6
11026 Back Bear Purse 8"

25-7
11025 Unicorn Purse 8"

PURSE
PLUSHIES
PURSE
PLUSHIES

25-8
11027 Unicorn Plush Purse 8"

PLUSH

25-9
84103                     
Unicorn Squishy, 11.5"

25-10
84107                     
Strawberry Squishy, 11.5"

25-10
24-10 66908 Louis Locomotive 8”

25-3                                
11258 Black Bear w/ t-shirt    

25-2                    
11257 Bear w/ t-shirt    

25-1                       
11256 Moose w/ t-shirt    

25-4                  
11260 Polar Bear w/ t-shirt  

T-shirt keychains 3"

Name drops available.

Two toys in one!

25-5          
11261 Husky w/ t-shirt  
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We are the leaders in custom plush

26
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Custom items are for display only and not for resale.

Imprinted Embroidered Mascots

27



PARKDALE NOVELTY PLUSH TOYS
A division of Creature Comforts Toys Inc.
3909 Witmer Road, Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: 800.667.2327  Fax: 416.789.0497
email: sales@parkdalenovelty.com
www.parkdalenovelty.com

Check out more of our
Flyers and Catalogues!
Password: CCuSCat23!

You’ve seen the rest,
now here’s the mess

Check out our website
www.messymoosesocks.com



US$

Page # Item # Description Size Price Page # Item # Description Size Price

Page 3 Colourcreek Moose Collection 9-8 20571 Hoser Black Bear 8" $7.50

3-1 10583 Mint Moose NEW! 6" $3.50 Page 10 Cuddle Pals

3-2 10582 Purple Moose 6" $3.50 10-1 87021 Eagle 8" $5.50

3-3 10581 Pink Moose 6" $3.50 10-2 87011 Beaver 8" $5.50

3-4 10580 Brown Moose 6" $3.50 10-3 87032 Fox 8" $5.50

Slapparoonies Collection 10-4 87022 Black Bear 6" $4.50

3-5 20791 Moose $5.50 10-5 87019 Moose 8" $5.50

3-6 20792 Black Bear $5.50 10-6 87023 Husky 8" $5.50

3-7 20793 Husky $5.50 10-7 87006 Horse 8" $5.50

3-8 20794 Sloth $5.50 10-8 87005 Piggy 8" $5.50

3-9 20790 Unicorn $5.50 10-9 87007 Cow 8" $5.50

Page 4 Robbie's Toy Chest Collection NEW!

4-1 86007 Moose 7.5" $5.00

4-2 86008 Black Bear 7.5" $5.00 Page 11 Sweater Pals

4-3 86005 Unicorn 7.5" $5.00 11-1 10575X Bruce the Toque Moose, Cross-

flag

8" $8.00

4-4 86004 Dino 7.5" $5.00 11-2 50071 Sweater Black Bear 8" $8.00

4-5 12186 Big Maury Moose                         Spring 2026 14" $9.00 11-3 10575 Sweater Moose 8" $8.00

4-6 12185 Maury Moose                               Spring 2026 8" $5.50 11-4 17181 Duffy Moose w/ Ear Muff 8” $7.50

4-7 12184 Barry Black Bear                           Spring 2026 12" $9.00 11-5 17183 Duffy Black Bear w/ Ear Muff 8” $7.50

4-8 12183 Barry Black Bear                           Spring 2026 8" $5.50 11-6 17184 Duffy Husky w/ Ear Muff 8” $7.50

4-9 42800 Honey Black Bear                         Spring 2026 9" $6.50 11-7 17180 Duffy Moose w/ Flap Hat 8" $7.50

4-10 42801 Honey Black Bear Keychain           Spring 2026 3.5" $3.50 11-8 17182 Duffy Black Bear w/ Flap Hat 8" $7.50

4-11 72001 Big Monty Moose 12" $8.00 11-9 17185 Duffy Husky w/ Flap Hat 8" $7.50

Page 5 Hugs From… New "Traditional" Design Page 13 East Cost Collection

5-1 64018 Moose & Baby 9" $8.50 13-1 18018 Hug Mama & Baby, Puffin 8" $8.50

5-2 44018 Black Bear & Baby 9" $8.50 13-2 10792 Puffin, Sou'wester 8" $6.25

5-3 94018 Husky & Baby 9" $8.50 13-3 30617 Perry Big Eye Puffin 9" $7.00

5-4 54018 Polar Bear & Baby 9" $8.50 13-4 21151 Sou'Wester Bear w/ Lobster 10" $7.00

5-5 18018 Puffin & Baby (Newfoundland & Nova Scotia) 9" $8.50 13-5 24799 Hand Puppet Lobster 10” $4.00

Page 6 Northwood Friends NEW! 13-6 24800 Hand Puppet Puffin 10” $4.00

6-1 71718 Black Bear & Moose Huggers           7" $6.00 13-7 70706 Puffin/Moose Peek-a-Boo Pal 6” $5.50

6-2 71719 Husky & Polar Bear Huggers           7" $6.00 13-8 13809 Puffin Hunk 4" $2.50

6-3 71720 Beaver & Brown Bear Huggers          7" $6.00 13-9 13808 Lobster Hunk 4" $2.50

Floppy Collection 13-10 70051 Ralphie Lobster 9" $6.50

6-4 65019 Floppy Moose 6" $3.00 13-11 70053 Louis Lobster 13" $7.00

65018 Big Floppy Moose 9" $4.25 13-12 52003 Moby Lobster 8" $4.25

6-5 55019 Floppy Polar Bear 6" $3.00 71011 Big Moby Lobster 17" $7.00

55018 Big Floppy Polar Bear 9" $4.25 Page 14 Sea Shore Big Eyes

6-6 45019 Floppy Black Bear 6" $3.00 14-1 30660 Flamingo 10" $6.00

45020 Big Floppy Black Bear 9" $4.25 14-2 30625 Freddy Frog 15” $8.00

6-7 95019 Floppy Husky 6" $3.00 14-3 30626 Ricky Crab 11" $6.50

95018 Big Floppy Husky 9" $4.25 14-4 30623 Solly Seal w/ Bandanna 11” $8.00

6-8 37010 Little Floppy Moose 8" $6.50 14-5 30624 Arnie Alligator 15” $11.00

6-9 37011 Floppy Moose 10" $9.00 30635 Little Arnie Alligator 9" $6.00

6-10 37012 Big Floppy Moose 12" $12.00 14-6 30628 Beluga Whale 11” $6.00

Page 7 Squishy Collection 14-7 30631 Tobey Turtle 15” $8.00

7-1 84201 Big Moose Squishy Pillow 20" $7.50 14-8 30636 Spotted Seal 11” $6.00

84203 Moose Squishy Pillow 15" $6.00 14-9 30629 Killer Whale 11” $6.00

7-2 84202 Big Black Bear Squishy Pillow 20" $7.50 14-10 30630 Shark 11” $5.00

84204 Black Bear Squishy Pillow 15" $6.00 Page 15 Sea Hunks Collection

7-3 84206 Black Bear Squishy Ball 6" $4.00 15-1 13834 Flamingo 6” sitting $3.50

7-4 84207 Moose Squishy Ball 6" $4.00 15-2 13823 Shark NEW! 5" $2.50

7-5 84208 Beaver Squishy Ball 6" $4.00 15-3 13838 Rainbow Fish NEW! 5" $3.50

7-6 84205 Husky Squishy Ball 6" $4.00 15-4 13831P Pink Seahorse 4" $2.50

7-7 84209 Polar Bear Squishy Ball 6" $4.00 15-5 13835 Ducky 4" $3.00

7-8 71110 Squishy Junior Moose 9" $6.00 15-6 13829B Blue Octopus 5" $2.50

7-9 71111 Squishy Junior Black Bear 9" $6.00 15-7 13829L Lilac Octopus 5" $2.50

Page 9 Hoodies & Hosers 15-8 13827 Orca Whale 4" $2.50

9-1 63319 Hoody Moose 8" $7.50 15-9 13824 Turtle 5" $2.50

9-2 63321 Hoody Black Bear 8" $7.50 15-10 13820 Grey Seal 5" $2.50

9-3 63323 Hoody Husky 8" $7.50 15-11 13825 Crab 3" $2.50

9-4 63320 Hoody Bear 8" $7.50 15-12 13830 Striped Fish 5" $2.50

9-5 63324 Hoody Polar Bear 8" $7.50 15-13 13826 Blue Dolphin 5" $2.50

9-6 63322 Hoody Beaver 8" $7.50 15-14 13821 Big Baby Seal 5" $2.50

9-7 20570 Hoser Moose 8" $7.50 15-15 13836 Spotted Seal 5" $2.50

2025-2026 Pricelist - Souvenir 

The above price does not includ Hoody. Colorcreek Hoody Collection will be 

available upon request. 

1



US$

Page # Item # Description Size Price Page # Item # Description Size Price

Page 16 Big Eyes Page 22 Lil' Hunks™

16-1 30608 Morrison Moose 8” $7.00 22-1 13791 Lil' Hunk Moose 3" $2.50

30612 Big Morrison Moose 12" $10.00 22-2 13792 Lil' Hunk Black Bear 3" $2.50

16-2 30615 Little Big Eye Polar Bear 8” $7.00 22-3 13795 Lil' Hunk Polar Bear 3" $2.50

16-3 30610 Big Eye Husky 8” $7.00 22-4 13794 Lil' Hunk Beaver 3" $2.50

30614 Large Big Eye Husky 12" $10.00 22-5 13793 Lil' Hunk Husky 3" $2.50

16-4 30527 Big Eye Bison 8" $7.00 22-6 13799 Lil' Hunk Raccoon 3" $2.50

Northland Hand Puppets 22-7 13797 Lil' Hunk Eagle 3" $2.50

16-5 24797 Husky/Beaver 10” $7.50 22-8 13798 Lil' Hunk Owl 3" $2.50

16-6 24791 Moose 10” $4.00 22-9 13801 Lil' Hunk Squirrel 3" $2.50

16-7 24792 Black Bear 10” $4.00 22-10 13802 Lil' Hunk Bison 3" $2.50

22-11 13803 Lil' Hunk Horse 3" $2.50

22-12 13804 Lil' Hunk Monkey 3" $2.50

17-1 42195CO Moose Hugger 30" x 40" $12.50 22-13 13811 Lil' Hunk Giraffe 3" $2.50

17-2 42196CO Black Bear Hugger 30" x 40" $12.50 22-14 13810 Lil' Hunk Panda 3" $2.50

17-3 41295 Moose Mini-Blankey 16" x 16" $5.00 Page 23 Peek A-Boo Pals

Long Legs 23-1 70725 Jumbo Black Bear/Moose 8" $6.50

17-4 19792 Long Legs Black Bear 20" $6.50 23-2 70724 Bull/Bear 6" $5.50

17-5 19795 Long Legs Monkey 20" $6.50 23-3 70723 Moose/Beaver 6" $5.50

17-6 19791 Long Legs Moose 20" $6.50 23-4 70719 T-Rex/Triceratops 6" $5.50

17-7 19796 Long Legs Sasquatch 20" $6.50 23-5 70701 Polar Bear/Beaver 6" $5.50

Page 18 Black Bear Den 23-6 70713 White Tail Deer/Black Bear 6" $5.50

18-1 62100 Mac Moose 14" $9.00 23-7 70700 Moose/Black Bear 6" $5.50

18-2 62200 Petey Black Bear 14" $3.75 Page 24

18-3 30645 Big Bruno Black Bear 12" $10.00 24-1 16102 Pilot Bear 11" $10.00

30643 Bruno Black Bear 8" $6.50 24-2 16101 Train Engineer Bear 11" $10.00

18-4 30609 Big Eye Black Bear 8" $6.00 24-3 44002 Scrub Bear 9" $8.50

18-5 41719 Benjamin Black Bear 7" $5.00 24-4 60711BS Military Bear 11" $10.00

Northwood Squishes Celebrate the 4th of July!

18-6 71112 Squishy Junior Beaver 9" $6.00 24-3 27005 Stars & Stripes Donkey Socks 6-48 

month

$4.50

18-7 71113 Squishy Junior Husky 9" $6.00 24-4 27004 Stars & Stripes Elephant Socks 6-48 

month

$4.50

18-8 71114 Squishy Junior Polar Bear 9" $6.00 24-5 70721 Elephant/Donkey Party Animals 6" $5.50

24-6 66909 Audrey Airplane 7" $4.50

24-7 66910 Augie Automobile 8" $4.50

Page 19 Mini Hugs 24-8 66908 Louis Locomotive 8" $4.50

19-1 67018 Mini Moose & Baby 7" $6.00 Page 25 T-shirt Keychains

19-2 47018 Mini Black Bear & Baby 7" $6.00 25-1 11256 Moose with t-shirt 3" $3.50

19-3 88018 Mini Beaver & Baby 7" $6.00 25-2 11257 Bear with t-shirt 3" $3.50

Green County Critters 25-3 11258AK Black Bear with t-shirt 3" $3.50

19-4 46012 Eco Beaver 9" $7.50 25-4 11260AK Polar Bear with t-shirt 3" $3.50

19-5 46011 Eco Black Bear 9" $7.50 25-5 11026 Black Bear Purse 8" $6.50

19-6 46010 Eco Moose 9" $7.50 25-6 11025 Unicorn Purse 8" $6.50

19-7 46013 Eco Husky 9" $7.50 25-7 11027 Unicorn Plush Purse 8" $6.50

Page 20 Forest Friends 25-8 84103 Unicorn Squishy 11.5" $9.00

20-1 30824 White Tail Deer 9" $6.50 25-9 84107 Strawberry Squishy 11.5" $9.00

20-2 30825 Elk 9" $6.50

20-3 30826 Owl 9" $6.50 E. + O.E.

20-4 30823 Cottontail Bunny 7" $5.00

20-5 30751 Raccoon 7" $6.00 June 11,2025

20-6 14890 Loon 7" $5.00

20-7 30829 Prairie Dog 8" $6.00

20-8 30828 Antelope 8" $6.00

20-9 30827 Jackalope 8" $6.00

20-10 14891 Canada Goose 8" $5.50

Page 21 Western Round Up

21-1 30627 Charley Big Eye Horse 9" $7.00

21-2 30622 Big Eye Horse 11” $7.50

21-3 26012 Hugo Horse 12" $7.50

Long Long Ago...

21-4 60830 T-Rex 8" $6.50

21-5 60832 Triceratops 8" $6.50

21-6 36010 Mammoth 9” $8.00

21-7 30647 Sasquatch 10" $8.00

21-8 30650 Unicorn with Star NEW! 8" $7.50

21-9 15000 Little Rainbow Bear NEW! 8" $6.50

We can do custom imprint program t-shirt for the above animals. Please 

inquire

2025-2026 Pricelist -  Souvenir

Blankey Hugger Sets & Mini 

Blankey
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Sold 

to:

Ship 

to:

Qty. Cat.# Item# Cost Total

TOTALPhotocopy this form for future orders

P.O.#Date

Fax#Phone#Buyers Name

Ship
Canpar

Post/Other

Sales RepShip Date

Description / Colors

PARKDALE NOVELTY PLUSH TOYS

A division of Creature Comforts Toys Inc.

3909 Witmer Road, Unit 1007, Niagara Falls, NY, 14305

Fax: 416.789.0497    Toll Free: 800.667.2327 www.parkdalenovelty.com  Email: sales@parkdalenovelty.com

Order Information in US:  By Phone: 1-800-667-2327    By Fax: 416-789-0497    By Email: sales@parkdalenovelty.com

Terms & Conditions of Sale:

New accounts: First order to be paid by Visa, MasterCard, American Express or Pre-Payment only.

Terms:  Credit is not given unless a credit application is processed and then approved. To establish credit, please request a credit application from us and allow 2-3 weeks for 

processing. A $50.00 charge is applied on all NSF cheques. If invoices are owing we reserve the right not to ship until the account is fully paid.

Minimums:  Minimum order is $250.00.

Custom Samples: Samples may be requested. For new accounts we ask requests to be sent by fax on company letterhead. To send out samples we may require a credit card and/or your courier account number. 
Prices:  For US all prices are FOB our warehouse in Buffalo.  

Returns:  Any short shipments or discrepancies should be reported to us immediately. There are no returns accepted without prior authorization. We will arrange a pick-up and full credit if products are shipped in error. 

Otherwise all authorized returns must be prepaid. There will be a 15% restocking charge.

We recommend the use of a business or personal credit card to avoid COD charges.

Disclaimer:  Prices, Terms and Conditions subject to change without prior notice. Every effort has been made to provide the most accurate information, however, we cannot be responsible for any errors or omissions. 

Sizes are approximate. Some items not exactly as shown.

Teddy bears are measured sitting unless otherwise indicated. E & OE
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